
HARMONY PRIMARY 

HOLIDAY LIST 2025/26 

 

*There may be a few amendments (additional days/half-days added) however the main 

holidays should not change. 

 

Thursday 28th August 2025 – P1 children start 

Friday 29th August 2025 – P1-P7 children – First Day (half day) No Breakfast Club 

Monday 1st September – Back to school, normal times (P2-7).  Breakfast Club 8am, Stay 

and Play 2-3pm will start on Monday 1st September for P2-7 pupils only. 

 

Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 2025 – HALLOWEEN SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

 

Monday 22nd December 2025 – Monday 5th January 2026 – CHRISTMAS SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

 

Monday 9th – Friday 13th February 2026– HALF-TERM SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

Tuesday 17th March 2026 – St Patricks Day half day 

 

Monday 30th March – Friday 10th April 2026– EASTER SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

Friday 1st – Monday 4th May 2026 – MAY DAY LONG WEEKEND SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

Monday 25th May 2026 – SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

Tuesday 30th  June 2026 – Last Day of School Year  


